ES-3367 Rev.1
MODEL
Power Transducer Series LT-UNIT
LTPFUN
Functions & Features
• Providing a DC output signal in proportion to
power factor • Usable with unbalanced load • DC
output containing little ripple is ideal for computer

-1 – +1mA : 10k
-5 – +5mA : 2000
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify code number and variables.  Use Ordering
Information Sheet (No. ESU-3355).
•Code number (e.g. LTPFUN-1151PA/T)
•Special output range (For codes Z & 0)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: stand-alone; terminal access at the front
Connection: M4 screw terminals
(chrome-plated steel; torque 1.2 N·m)
Housing material: flame-resistant resin (black)
Isolation: voltage input to current input to output
Computation: phase angle detection
Overrange output: approx. -10 – +120% at 1 – 5V
Front adjustments: zero and span; ±5%
LTPFUN–❑❑❑❑❑❑❑
MODEL
CONFIGURATION
1 : 3-phase / 3-wire
4 : 3-phase / 4-wire
VT INPUT (balanced load)
1 : 110V AC
2 : 220V AC
4 : 380V / 380V AC (3-phase/4-wire only)
 √3
For 3-phase/4-wire, phase voltages (e.g.
110V/√3 ) are used.
CT INPUT (unbalanced load)
1 : 1A AC
2 : 2A AC
5 : 5A AC
FREQUENCY
1 : 50 Hz
2 : 60 Hz
OUTPUT SIGNAL POLARITY
P : Negative in lag, positive in lead
M : Negative in lead, positive in lag
OUTPUT
Current
A : 4 – 20mA DC
FW : -10 – +10mA DC
GW: -1 – +1mA DC
JW : -5 – +5mA DC
Z : Specify current
OPTIONS
/T : Terminal cover
Voltage
6 : 1 – 5V DC
1W : -10 – +10mV DC
2W : -100 – +100mV DC
3W : -1 – +1V DC
4W : -10 – +10V DC
5W : -5 – +5V DC
0 : Specify voltage
LTPFUN
ES-3367 Rev.1
Specifications subject to change without notice.
•DC Voltage: -10 – +12V DC
Minimum span: 5mV
Zero suppression/elevation: max. 1.5 times span
Load resistance: output drive 1mA maximum at ≥0.5V
Output Load Resistance
1 – 5V : 5000 (Ω minimum)
-10 – +10mV : 10k
-100 – +100mV : 100k
-1 – +1V : 1000
-10 – +10V : 10k
-5 – +5V : 5000
P. 2 / 2
INSTALLATION
Operating temperature: -10 to +55°C (14 to 131°F)